UISP - Comitato Provinciale di Padova UISP

Campionato A2 misto stagione 2023/2024

Giornata 1
244898 174
244899 175
244895 171
244896 172
244897 173

Giornata 2
244902 178
244904 180
244900 176
244901 177
244903 179

Giornata 3
244906 182
244909 185
244905 181
244907 183
244908 184

Giornata 4
244913 189
244914 190
244910 186
244912 188
244911 187

Giornata 5
244917 193
244915 191
244916 192
244918 194
244919 195

Giornata 6
244920 196
244922 198
244923 199
244924 200
244921 197

Giornata 7
244929 205
244927 203
244925 201
244926 202
244928 204

Giornata 8
244932 208
244930 206
244934 210
244933 209
244931 207

Giornata 9
244937 213
244939 215
244935 211
244936 212
244938 214

Giornata 10
244942 218
244944 220
244941 217
244943 219
244940 216

Giornata 11
244947 223
244946 222
244945 221
244949 225
244948 224

Giornata 12
244954 230
244953 229

Mer 10/01/24
Gio 11/01/24
Gio 11/01/24
Gio 11/01/24
Ven 12/01/24

Mer 17/01/24
Gio 18/01/24
Gio 18/01/24
Ven 19/01/24
Ven 19/01/24

Mar 23/01/24
Gio 25/01/24
Gio 25/01/24
Ven 26/01/24
Ven 26/01/24

Mer 31/01/24
Gio 01/02/24
Gio 01/02/24
Ven 02/02/24
Lun 19/02/24

Mer 07/02/24
Mer 07/02/24
Gio 08/02/24
Ven 09/02/24
Ven 09/02/24

Lun 12/02/24
Mer 14/02/24
Gio 15/02/24
Gio 15/02/24
Ven 16/02/24

Gio 22/02/24
Gio 22/02/24
Gio 22/02/24
Ven 23/02/24
Ven 23/02/24

Mer 28/02/24
Mer 28/02/24
Gio 29/02/24
Ven 01/03/24
Mar 05/03/24

Mer 06/03/24
Gio 07/03/24
Gio 07/03/24
Ven 08/03/24
Ven 08/03/24

Mer 13/03/24
Gio 14/03/24
Gio 14/03/24
Ven 15/03/24
Ven 15/03/24

Mer 20/03/24
Gio 21/03/24
Gio 21/03/24
Gio 21/03/24
Ven 22/03/24

Mer 27/03/24
Mer 27/03/24

21:45
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21:45
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21:00
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21:00
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21:00
22:00
21:45
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21:45

21:00
21:30
22:00
21:15
21:30

21:45
21:00

campolongo maggior Scuola D. Valeri

cittadella

padova
campodoro
montegrotto terme

campolongo maggior

padova
padova
loreggia
padova

campodoro
cittadella

padova
montegrotto terme
padova

vigonza
padova
padova
loreggia

campolongo maggior

vigonza

campolongo maggior

campodoro
montegrotto terme
padova

campolongo maggior

vigonza
padova
cittadella
loreggia

padova
cittadella
padova
loreggia
padova

campolongo maggior

vigonza
cittadella
loreggia
campodoro

vigonza
padova
padova
montegrotto terme
padova

vigonza
padova
padova
loreggia
padova

vigonza

cittadella

padova
campodoro
montegrotto terme

Istituto Girardi

Liceo Cornaro

Palestra Comunale
Palestra Sc.El. Ruzzante

Scuola D. Valeri

Istituto Gramsci

palaUisp "llaria Alpi"

Palestra Sc. Second. Canova
Tensostruttura "Bernardi"

Palestra Comunale
Istituto Girardi

Liceo Cornaro

Palestra Sc.El. Ruzzante
Tensostruttura "Bernardi”

Palestra Com. Codiverno
Istituto Gramsci

palaUisp "llaria Alpi"

Palestra Sc. Second. Canova
Scuola D. Valeri

Palestra Com. Codiverno
Scuola D. Valeri

Palestra Comunale
Palestra Sc.El. Ruzzante
Tensostruttura "Bernardi"

Scuola D. Valeri

Palestra Com. Codiverno
Istituto Gramsci

Istituto Girardi

Palestra Sc. Second. Canova

Istituto Gramsci

Istituto Girardi

Liceo Cornaro

Palestra Sc. Second. Canova
Tensostruttura "Bernardi”

Scuola D. Valeri

Palestra Com. Codiverno
Istituto Girardi

Palestra Sc. Second. Canova
Palestra Comunale

Palestra Com. Codiverno
Istituto Gramsci

palaUisp “llaria Alpi"
Palestra Sc.El. Ruzzante
Tensostruttura "Bernardi"

Palestra Com. Codiverno
Istituto Gramsci

palaUisp “llaria Alpi"

Palestra Sc. Second. Canova
Tensostruttura "Bernardi"

Palestra Com. Codiverno
Istituto Girardi

Istituto Gramsci

Palestra Comunale
Palestra Sc.El. Ruzzante

campolongo maggior Scuola D. Valeri

vigonza

Palestra Com. Codiverno

GINETTI

ESTABLUE

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY
HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE

RC VOLLEY PADOVA
ABSOLUT VOLLEY
BKR

RED MONKEY
STREEEEP VOLLEY

SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY
ESTABLUE

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE
STREEEEP VOLLEY

RC VOLLEY PADOVA
ABSOLUT VOLLEY
BKR

RED MONKEY
GINETTI

BKR

GINETTI

SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY
HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE
STREEEEP VOLLEY

GINETTI

RC VOLLEY PADOVA
ABSOLUT VOLLEY
ESTABLUE

RED MONKEY

ABSOLUT VOLLEY
ESTABLUE

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
RED MONKEY
STREEEEP VOLLEY

GINETTI

RC VOLLEY PADOVA
ESTABLUE

RED MONKEY

SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY

RC VOLLEY PADOVA
ABSOLUT VOLLEY

BKR

HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE
STREEEEP VOLLEY

RC VOLLEY PADOVA
ABSOLUT VOLLEY
BKR

RED MONKEY
STREEEEP VOLLEY

GINETTI

ESTABLUE

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY
HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE

GINETTI
RC VOLLEY PADOVA

RED MONKEY
ABSOLUT VOLLEY
STREEEEP VOLLEY
BKR

RC VOLLEY PADOVA

GINETTI

SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY
SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
ESTABLUE

HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE

RED MONKEY
GINETTI

ABSOLUT VOLLEY
BKR

RC VOLLEY PADOVA

ESTABLUE

HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE
STREEEEP VOLLEY

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY

RC VOLLEY PADOVA
SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
ESTABLUE

RED MONKEY
ABSOLUT VOLLEY

HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE
SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY
BKR

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
STREEEEP VOLLEY

RC VOLLEY PADOVA
HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE
SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY
BKR

GINETTI

BKR

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
STREEEEP VOLLEY
ABSOLUT VOLLEY
HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE

RED MONKEY

GINETTI

ESTABLUE

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY

HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE
ESTABLUE

SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY
GINETTI

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY

RC VOLLEY PADOVA
RED MONKEY

BKR

ABSOLUT VOLLEY
STREEEEP VOLLEY

ESTABLUE
STREEEEP VOLLEY



244950 226
244952 228
244951 227
Giornata 13
244958 234
244957 233
244956 232
244959 235
244955 231
Giornata 14
244962 238
244961 237
244960 236
244963 239
244964 240
Giornata 15
244968 244
244969 245
244967 243
244965 241
244966 242
Giornata 16
244971 247
244970 246
244973 249
244974 250
244972 248
Giornata 17
244975 251
244978 254
244977 253
244976 252
244979 255
Giornata 18
244983 259
244984 260
244980 256
244981 257
244982 258

Gio 28/03/24
Gio 28/03/24
Ven 29/03/24

Gio 04/04/24
Gio 04/04/24
Gio 04/04/24
Ven 05/04/24
Ven 05/04/24

Mer 10/04/24
Gio 11/04/24
Gio 11/04/24
Ven 12/04/24
Mar 16/04/24

Gio 18/04/24
Gio 18/04/24
Gio 18/04/24
Ven 19/04/24
Ven 19/04/24

Mar 16/04/24
Mar 16/04/24
Mer 24/04/24
Mer 24/04/24
Ven 17/05/24

Mar 20/02/24
Gio 02/05/24
Gio 02/05/24
Ven 03/05/24
Ven 03/05/24

Mar 07/05/24
Mer 08/05/24
Gio 09/05/24
Gio 09/05/24
Ven 10/05/24

22:00
21:45
21:15

21:30
22:00
21:15
21:30
21:45

21:00
21:30
22:00
21:15
22:00

21:45
22:00
21:15
21:30
21:45

21:45
21:15
21:45
21:00
21:30

21:00
22:00
21:45
21:30
21:45

21:15
21:45
21:30
22:00
21:15

padova
padova
loreggia

cittadella

padova
campodoro
montegrotto terme
padova

vigonza
cittadella
padova
loreggia
padova

padova

padova
campodoro
montegrotto terme
padova

padova
campodoro

campolongo maggior

vigonza
montegrotto terme

padova
padova
padova
montegrotto terme
padova

campodoro

campolongo maggior

cittadella
padova
loreggia

Istituto Gramsci
palaUisp "llaria Alpi"
Palestra Sc. Second. Canova

Istituto Girardi

S. M. T. Levi Civita - Camin
Palestra Comunale
Palestra Sc.El. Ruzzante
Tensostruttura "Bernardi"

Palestra Com. Codiverno
Istituto Girardi

S. M. T. Levi Civita - Camin
Palestra Sc. Second. Canova
Istituto Gramsci

palaUisp “llaria Alpi"
Istituto Gramsci

Palestra Comunale
Palestra Sc.El. Ruzzante
Tensostruttura "Bernardi"

palaUisp "llaria Alpi"
Palestra Comunale
Scuola D. Valeri

Palestra Com. Codiverno
Palestra Sc.El. Ruzzante

Liceo Cornaro

Istituto Gramsci

palaUisp “llaria Alpi"
Palestra Sc.El. Ruzzante
Tensostruttura "Bernardi"

Palestra Comunale

Scuola D. Valeri

Istituto Girardi

S. M. T. Levi Civita - Camin
Palestra Sc. Second. Canova

ABSOLUT VOLLEY
BKR
RED MONKEY

ESTABLUE

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY
HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE
STREEEEP VOLLEY

RC VOLLEY PADOVA
ESTABLUE

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
RED MONKEY
ABSOLUT VOLLEY

BKR

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY
HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE
STREEEEP VOLLEY

BKR

SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY
GINETTI

RC VOLLEY PADOVA
HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
ABSOLUT VOLLEY

BKR

HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE
STREEEEP VOLLEY

SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY
GINETTI

ESTABLUE

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
RED MONKEY

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE
SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY

RC VOLLEY PADOVA
RED MONKEY
GINETTI

ABSOLUT VOLLEY
BKR

BKR

SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY
GINETTI

HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE
STREEEEP VOLLEY

ABSOLUT VOLLEY
ESTABLUE

RC VOLLEY PADOVA
GINETTI

RED MONKEY

RED MONKEY

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY
STREEEEP VOLLEY
ABSOLUT VOLLEY
ESTABLUE

RC VOLLEY PADOVA

RED MONKEY

GINETTI

SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY
ESTABLUE

STREEEEP VOLLEY
ABSOLUT VOLLEY

BKR

HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE
RC VOLLEY PADOVA



Riferimenti squadre

ABSOLUT VOLLEY ABSOLUT Volley

HORNETS ALBATROSLIVE albatrosLIVE Volley

GINETTI ASD ARCI UISP G. DI VITTO
RED MONKEY Asd G.S. Sant'Angelo

BKR BKR UISP Volley Team
ESTABLUE ESTA VOLLEY

RC VOLLEY PADOVA RC Volley

SAN PRECARIO VOLLEY 'SAN PRECARIO
SPD CAMPODORO VOLLEY SPD CAMPODORO
STREEEEP VOLLEY TRIP Volley

Indirizzi palestre

Palestra Comunale CAMPODORO

Scuola D. Valeri CAMPOLONGO MAGGIORE
Istituto Girardi CITTADELLA

Palestra Sc. Second. Canova LOREGGIA

Palestra Sc.El. Ruzzante MONTEGROTTO TERME
Istituto Gramsci PADOVA

Liceo Cornaro PADOVA

palaUisp "llaria Alpi* PADOVA

S. M. T. Levi Civita - Camin PADOVA

Tensostruttura "Bernardi" PADOVA

Palestra Com. Codiverno VIGONZA

via Municipio

via Roma, 47 (ingr. via Maiorana)
via Kennedy

via Palladio, 36
Via Mezzavia, 5
via Riccoboni, 14
via Landucci

via Lucca 48

v. Basilicata, 6
via Crescini

via Monte Cengio



